OPTIONAL
JP
MODEL
Jockey Pump Controller
Full voltage across the line starter
Micro Processor Based (Patent Pending)
The model JP jockey pump controllers are specifically
designed to control jockey pumps in order to maintain the

Subject to modification without notice
All rights reserved.     Printed in Canada
HOW TO ORDER:   JPx - V / HP / Ph / Hz
                      Ex.:   JP3 -  208 / 2HP / 3Ph / 60
Tornatech inc., 7075, Place Robert-Joncas, # 132, Montreal, Quebec, Canada   H4M 2Z2
Tel.: + 1 514 334 0523     + 1 800 363 8448 (Canada & U.S.A.)    Fax: + 1 514 334 5448
E-mail: tornatech@tornatech.com            www.tornatech.com
1- System status diagnostic OUTPUT RELAY ON
 green LED
2- System status diagnostic LED’s for:
  i. Green: system pressure at or above cut-out
   value
  ii. Yellow: system pressure between start cut-in
   and cut-out
  iii. Red: system pressure at or below cut-in value
3- Easy to use dip-switches for field adjustable
 parameters
4- High luminosity digital display
5- Pushbuttons for setting and display of field
 adjustable parameters
6- Reset pushbutton
1
2
3
4
5
6
• 3 position Hand-Off Auto
selector switch
 complete with